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Guide to Elected Officials 

Anna – City and ISD 
 

To determine your district or precinct for each office, check your voter registration card or look 
it up online at http://apps.collincountytx.gov/voterregsearch/ 

 

City of Anna   

City Hall  www.annatexas.gov   
111 N. Powell Pkwy. 
PO Box 776 
Anna, TX 75409-0776 
972-924-3325 

   
City Council 3 Year All places elected at-large 
   
Mayor, Nate Pike 05/2024 npike@annatexas.gov  
   
Place 1, Kevin Toten 05/2024 ktoten@annatexas.gov  
   
Place 2, Josh Vollmer 05/2022 jvollmer@annatexas.gov  
   
Place 3, Stan Carver II 05/2023 scarver@annatexas.gov  
   
Place 4, Randy Atchley 05/2022 ratchley@annatexas.gov  
   
Place 5, Danny Ussery 05/2023 dussery@annatexas.gov  
   
Place 6, Lee Miller 05/2022 lmiller@annatexas.gov  
   
   

Anna ISD   

Administration   www.annaisd.org 
501 S. Sherley Ave. 
Anna, TX 57409 
972-924-1000 
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Board of Trustees 3 Year All places elected at-large 
   
Place 1, Tiffany Terry 05/2022 tiffany.terry@annaisd.org  
   
Place 2, Jason Adams 05/2024 jason.adams@annaisd.org  
   
Place 3, Rhonda Lewis 05/2022 rhonda.lewis@annaisd.org  
   
Place 4, Shelli Conway 05/2022 shelli.conway@annaisd.org  
   
Place 5, Clark Miller 05/2023 clark.miller@annaisd.org  
   
Place 6, Paul Monty Renfro 05/2024 monty.renfro@annaisd.org  
   
Place 7, Joshua Carpenter 05/2023 joshua.carpenter@annaisd.org  
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